3	15/5/2010	JOWYN	CC6/CTI1702	250, 1 0	hazav DA	899 W
1077	INS. CASE OWNER	JOWTN			nasi Di	10.
		82	ASSIGN			11-
	Surveyor:	AORJAN	DOI:I	1/12/17 1	Date / Time :	11/1417
	Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE		F	legistered in Merimen:	
	Insured Vehicle No.	GRE	81406	Claim No.	COLONIZADO	7027/002/0
		and the second second				
t t	Name of Insured	SICYY (SING	GAPORE) DESIGN WOR	ACHOPPolicy No.	UMCUSN	2058691703
	Insured Tel No.		_ HP:	Make / Model		SHI CANTER FEADIBRIS
	Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 09/12/17	Place of Acciden	: CTE TOWN	AROS CITY BEFORE PIC
	Is driver the owner?	(YES (NO)	Nature of Accident :			
	If NO Driver Name	Age: ZHANG HE	S MORRO DONTO TRANSPORTO SE	OLGIA PEDOD	EVER / NO . TP GI/	A REPORT YES / NO
	Driver Tel N	0: 9773 9611	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability		nal? Yes/No
			(VIL. CLEST NO)	histied Etablity	70 F1	iai : 1687.10
	SKH 90300	<u>_</u>			>	9
	INSRS:	INSR	ç.	INSRS:		INSRS:
	WSP: MG Solut		45 18	WSP:		WSP:
H	Tel:	Tel:	H-A	Tel:	H	Tel:
	Liability : RMKS:	Liabil	14 - 17	Liability:		Liability:
		RMK	s: 😅	RMKS:		RMKS:
	Date/ Time					
				DOA: 09/12/17	STAGE	DATE / PIC
(+/	12/17 (Vic)	* NO ESTEMATE		DOM: 09/12/17	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
1-2//	(2).1	A NO CSIZHEIJE	X / r) .		Non-Reporting ltr (Final	
10	- h 17	(XLLED (	TID MERICE		Notification ltr (if non-p	
10	-12-17			MEETING.	Call OI:  After call ltr to OI;	19/11/19-11C
0	3.51		KENNY, IN A	MEETING.	Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
18/	12-17	OIC-KENN.	Y NOT AVAILA	BLE	Notification ltr (if non-p	
100	4.24	SKYDWS	@ singnet. con		After call ltr to OI:	
		SINHORAD.	•		Authorisation Te Act:	
191	HILL 610:30 Mills		PPICE, opout to	a stapp.	Release Voucher:	
	7.0	INFORMED HED	rot to certain a	CHOLLY.	Final Repair Bill:	
	+7		CITIS FORMAN, SPA		Car Rental Invoice:	
			OI.	ob collec	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
		9500 TA TO	०त.		Medical Bill:	
	Icolles.	TYPE WAYOUT	WHILE PENDING T	e Lob.	PIR:	
-	ozlodio .	- freson smosen			Mandate/Reject Instr	uction:
	07/02/18		AMMIT! OPEN INVE		LOD	
			WHOLLE BLAND TE		Payment Breakdown	Form:
	MINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 16/01/18		LIDER. TO CLUSTE	Post-Repair Photos:	
	Calmille	- CHRONONO DO		apage. to come	Others:	
	IZ ATION	D.A. Friend	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	mail Call
Domnine	IZATION	Date/Time:	I down Dadwatian (	00 0/		ditan Can
Repair C	Cost: HS	55 9,700.00 (	days) reduction.	60 % N WONG	The second secon	
FINAL	SETTLEMENT	S\$ .9,200.00 ( Date/Time: 01/05/18	Confirm with	DUOM CH	Email Call	ia:
FINAL Final Lia	SETTLEMENT ability:	S\$ .9,200.00 ( Date/Time: 01/05/18	days) reduction.		Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. I	
FINAL Final Lia Repair C	SETTLEMENT	S\$ 9,700.00 ( Date/Time: 01/03/18	Confirm with	WONG 27	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. I	
FINAL Final Lia Repair C Loss of L	SETTLEMENT ability: Cost: (W) (GO) Rental (LOR): Use (LOU):	SS 9,700.00 ( Date/Time: 01/03/18 % 100 (Agree SS 9,844.00	Confirm with Sd / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	CON	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. I	
FINAL Final Lia Repair C Loss of Loss of Loss of	SETTLEMENT ability: Cost: CON CONTROL Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI):	SS 9/100-00 ( Date/Time: 01/03/18 % 100 (Agree SS 9/844.00   SS 9/844.00   SS 9/844.00   SS 9/844.00   SS 9/8644.00   SS 9/8646.00   SS 9/8666.00   SS 9/866	d/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :  days)  x 9 days)  x days)	27 CON	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. I	
FINAL Final Lia Repair C Loss of Loss of Loss of Loss of	SETTLEMENT ability: Cost: (COC) Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): Ily LOU only	SS 9,700-00 ( Date/Time: 01/05/18 % 100 (Agree) SS 9,844.00 SS - ( SS 9,000(\$ 90 SS - (\$ LOR+LOU	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	27 CON	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. I	
FINAL Final Lia Repair C Loss of Loss of Loss of Loss of LOR on GIA/LT	SETTLEMENT ability: Cost: (UNICAT) Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): lly LOU only 'A Search	SS 9,700.00 ( Date/Time: 01/05/16 % 100 (Agree) SS 9,844.00 SS - ( SS 800.00(\$ 90 SS - (\$ LOR + LOU	d/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :  days)  x 9 days)  x days)	27 CON	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. I	(ar as)
FINAL Final List Repair C Loss of Loss of Loss of LOSS of LOR on GIA/LT Medical	SETTLEMENT ability: Cost: Colors Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): ly LOU only 'A Search	SS 9,700.00 ( Date/Time: 01/05/16 % 100 (Agree) SS 9,844.00 SS - ( SS 500.00(S 90) SS - (S LOR + LOU SS 5.55 SS - (S	confirm with confi	CON	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. I	
FINAL Final Lis Repair C Loss of I Loss of Loss of LOS of LOR on GIA/LT Medical Disburse	SETTLEMENT ability: Cost: Colors Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): ly LOU only 'A Search !: ement:	SS 9,700.00 ( Date/Time: 01/05/16 % 100 (Agree) SS 9,844.00 SS - ( SS 6,000(S 90) SS - (S LOR + LOU SS 5.55 SS - (S	d/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :  days)  x 9 days)  x days)	CON	If NO or B 28, Ass. I	(ar as)
FINAL Final List Repair C Loss of Loss of Loss of LOSS of LOR on GIA/LT Medical	SETTLEMENT ability: Cost: Colors Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): ly LOU only 'A Search !: ement:	SS 9,700.00 ( Date/Time: 01/05/16 % 100 (Agree) SS 9,844.00 SS - ( SS 6,000(S 90) SS - (S LOR + LOU SS 5.55 SS - (S	confirm with confi	CON CONTRACTOR	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. I	mal/Reject/Private Settle
FINAL Final Lis Repair C Loss of Loss of Loss of LOR on GIA/LT Medical Disburse Legal C Total:	SETTLEMENT ability: Cost: Colors Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): ly LOU only 'A Search !: ement:	SS 9,700.00 ( Date/Time: 01/05/16 % 100 (Agree) SS 9,844.00 SS - ( SS 6,000(S 90) SS - (S LOR + LOU SS 5.55 SS - (S	confirm with confi	CON	If NO or B 28, Ass. I	mal/Reject/Private Settle
FINAL Final Lis Repair C Loss of Loss of Loss of LOR on GIA/LT Medical Disburse Legal C Total:	SETTLEMENT ability: Cost: (U) (GT) Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): Ily LOU only 'A Search I: ement: ost	SS 9,700.00 ( Date/Time: 01/05/19 % 100 (Agree) SS 9,844.00 SS - ( SS 810.00(S 90 SS - (S LOR+LOU SS 5.35 SS - SS - SS - SS - SS 10,659.35	days)  x days)  LOR + LOI Tick only of the confirm with:	CONG CONG	If NO or B 28, Ass. I	mal/Reject/Private Settle
FINAL Final List Repair C Loss of Loss of Loss of LOR on GIA/LT Medical Disburse Legal C Total: FINAL Payee 1:	SETTLEMENT ability: Cost: (U) (GT) Rental (LOR): Use (LOU): Income (LOI): Ily LOU only 'A Search I: ement: ost	SS 9,700.00 ( Date/Time: 01/05/19 % 100 (Agree) SS 9,844.00 SS - ( SS 840.00(S 90 SS - (S LOR + LOU SS 5.35 SS - SS SS - SS Date/Time:	Confirm with  d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :  days)  x 9 days)  LOR + LOI [Tick only of the confirm with:	CON CONG  CON  CON  CON  CON  CON  CON  CON	If NO or B 28, Ass. In the control of the control o	mal/Reject/Private Settle

Dete/Time, File Pass to?

I: Prelli. Report

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Date/Time, File Return to?

Add Fee:

Site Insp (\$ \_\_s-Rs\_s

Interview (\$ \_\_s Photos

Tean, Invs (\$ \_\_s Photos

Weekend (\$ \_\_s Photos

Total



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Rog. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile			
CHIN	A TAIPING INSUR	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/CTI17023				
3 AN	SON ROAD #16-0	0 SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 12-12-2017				
J. 11.			Code: CTI				
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MI			
	Insured Veh.	GBC 8140L	Veh. Inspected	SKH 9030G			
	Policy No.	DMCVSN3058691703	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	SNM17D07027/C02/0	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	12/12/2017			
2.	<b>建工程等工程</b> 集制	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	(2)	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.	Co		onditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre		2	mm			
4.		Desci	ription of Damages				
	11, 3,						
5.		The state of the s	neral Information	44/42/2047			
	Accident Date	09/12/2017	Inspection Date	11/12/2017			
	Survey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD	2				
		23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CEN' SINGAPORE 415933	TRE,				
5a.			Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.						

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

SNM17D07027/C02/0

Date:

16.01.2018

Our ref:

CC6/CTI17023591/Aha3

The Motor Claims Department

M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

### PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SKH 9030G

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>11.12.2017</u> at the premises of M/s <u>MG SOLUTION PTE LTD</u> and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	22,967.35
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	11,502.75
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	
Market Value	: S\$	2
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	-
Nett Value	: S\$	\$ <b>7</b>

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion

rear from

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

7 days

Yours faithfully,

ADRIAN LING

Licensed Appraiser

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376 Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE PTE LTD DATE : 10-Dec-17

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

22/11/08

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SKH9030G

JTBH 965X05062845

MODEL

: LEXUS GS300

NUT 10-314.

CHASSIS NO

Vic

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 9-Dec-17

TIME : 18:30HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CON.

DEON

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U	NIT LIST PRICE		TAL LIST PRICE
1	SIDE FENDER RH 2 Penis	1	\$	1,602.30	\$	1,602.30
2	SIDE FENDER LH J	1	\$	1,602.30	s	1,602.30
3	BOOTLID VISIAL	1	\$	1,150.20	\$	1,150.20
4	BOOTLID MOULDING and	1	s	765.20	\$	765.20
5	BOOTLID LOGO M	1	\$	70.80	s	70.80
6	BOOTLID EMBLEM"LEXUS" 7	1	\$	70.80	\$	70.80
7	BOOTLID EMBLEM"GS300"	1	\$	70.80	\$	70.80
8	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LIGHT Con Ld	1	\$	109.30	s	109.30
9	BOOTLID TOP LOCK Bod	1	\$	730.30	\$	730.30
10	BOOTLID LOWER CATCH XLL	1	\$	82.40	\$	82.40
11	BOOT LID LAMP RH 3/mal d	1	\$	612.50	\$	612.50
12	BOOT LID LAMP LH	1	\$	612.50	\$	612.50
13	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP at	1	S	253.20	\$	253.20
14	BOOTLID DAMPER Ay ~	2	s	30.00	\$	60.00
15	BOOTLID SHOCK ABSORBER	2	\$	250.60	\$	501.20
16	BOOTLID HINGE COVER RH 2	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
17	BOOTLID HINGE COVER LH	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00

18 BOOTLID INNER TRIM WY	1	\$	900.30	\$	900.30	2
19 REAR BUMPER Piskul	1	\$	1,130.60	S	1,130.60	
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	1	s	70.50	\$	70.50	_
1 REAR BUMPER SPONGE CULC	1	\$	310.90	s	310.90	- 11-12
2 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR 364	1	s	833.20	\$	833.20	5 567.20
3 TAIL LAMP PANEL RH 2 Dent d	1	\$	493.00	\$	493.00	- 243.0
4 TAIL LAMP PANEL LH	1	\$	493.00	\$	493.00	243- 455
5 TAILLAMPRH 2 can l d	1	s	638.50	\$	638.50	- 455 - 455
76 TAILLAMP LH	1	\$	638.50	\$	638.50	753.60
REAR END PANEL DISCULD	1	\$	832.50	s	832.50	295
28 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$	524.00	\$	524:00	212
29 REAR FLOOR PANEL 775	1	\$	2,200.00	\$	2,200.00	+
30 REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD Men	1	\$	752.50	\$	752.50	7
31 EXHAST PIPE Best	1	S	1,050.20	S	1,050.20	
899750	TOTA	L PR	ICE	\$	19,321.50	
809775	LESS	10%		\$	1,932.15	
801112	SUB TOTAL PRICE			\$	17,389.35	

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	S/NETT	TOT	AL S/NETT
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIP (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
3	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET)	1	\$	25.00	\$	25.00
4	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET)	1	s	30.00	\$	30:00
5	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	s	100.00	s	100:00
6	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
7	REVERSE CAMERA 2 d	1	s	813.00	\$	_813.00
8	REVERSE SENSOR 2 d-	1	\$	220.00	S	220.00
	780		TOTA	L	S	1,348.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING ( REAR)

PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,890.00 1200
2 TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,800.00 /2003
3 TUFF COAT	\$ 120.00 60
4 WIRING CHECK	\$ 150,00 3 7
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 5 AND DISTANCE SETTING	s 120,00 60

TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$	120,00	60	
7 CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	s	120.00	X	

TOTAL

\$4,230.00

2610

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$

18,737.35

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$

4,230.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$

22.967.35

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

FAX

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM

NO OF DAYS

Adrian Lj L/S 12/12/17.

total: 11 602-75 1/s: 9-2k.

## LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged partis; during resurvey
- Parts prices any subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

# Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Sent:	MG Solution <mg3solution@gmail.com> Friday, 2 March, 2018 11:04 AM</mg3solution@gmail.com>
To:	Vic (LKKAuto)
Cc:	Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject:	Re: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SKH 9030G & GBC 8140L on 09/12/2017 LKK REF CC6/CTI17023591/Aha3s2
Attachments:	DV for SKH9030G.pdf; TI189058 for SKH9030G (SMG188035).pdf
Your Ref: CC6/CTI17023591/A Our Ref: SKH9030G	ha3s2 (GBC8140L)
Dear Vic,	
	OICE and our duty signed DV by our client for your kind onward action.
Original copy will sent to you	by post.
Best Regards,	
Su Wong	
MG SOLUTION PTE LTD	
No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4	
AAS Kaki Bukit Centre	
#02-03B Singapore 415933	
Tel: 6243 1373   Fax: 6243 13	76
Tel. 0245 1575   Tux. 0245 15	
On Wed, Feb 7, 2018 at 11:29	AM, Vic (LKKAuto) < <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Without Prejudice	
Dear Su Wong,	
We refer further to our below	email.
Purely for an amicable settleme part, we have our principal's m	ent on a without prejudice basis and without admission of liability to our Insured's andate and we offer a global sum of \$10,650.00 (all in) to settle your client's claim
If agreeable, kindly let the own the LOD, Final Repair Invoice a	ner sign the enclosed DV then forward to us a the original hard copy together with all supporting documents for payment processing.

The above amount is to be made payable to MG SOLUTION PTE LTD.

Thank you.

"Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part or on the part of our Insured Driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Committee Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 7 February, 2018 10:15 AM

To: MG Solution

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SKH 9030G & GBC 8140L on 09/12/2017 LKK REF

CC6/CTI17023591/Aha3s2

Without Prejudice

Dear Su Wong,

We will get back to you for an update/offer.
Thank you.
Best Regards,
Vic Alpeh   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2096   email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u>   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)
* **** ***
Companies Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.
This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.
From: MG Solution [mailto:mg3solution@gmail.com] Sent: Wednesday, 7 February, 2018 9:44 AM
To: Vic (LKKAuto) Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Subject: 3rd Party Claim for Accident involving Vehicle SKH 9030G & GBC 8140L on 09/12/2017
Your Ref: GBC 8140L

We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.

Our Ref: SKH 9030G

Dear Vic,

Please find attached our LOD for your onward action. Original Copy will send to you by **POST**. Please feel free to contact the under mentioned should you require any further information. Your prompt action will be greatly appreciated.

Best Regards,

#### Su Wong

#### MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

No 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

AAS Kaki Bukit Centre

#02-03B Singapore 415933

Tel: 6243 1373 | Fax: 6243 1376



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			D / 000/07/47000	F04/AL-0-0			
CHIN	IA TAIPING INSUI	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/CTI17023	591/Ana3s2			
	SON ROAD #16-0 INGLEAF TOWER	0 SINGAPORE 079909	Date: 07-03-2018 Code: CTI				
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	GBC 8140L	Veh. Inspected	SKH 9030G			
	Policy No.	DMCVSN3058691703	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	SNM17D07027/C02/0	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/12/2017			
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition				
	Make & Model	LEXUS GS300	c.c	2995			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008			
	Chassis No.	JTHBH96SX05062845	Colour	WHITE			
	Odometer	117036	Steering	IN ORDER			
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM			
	General	GOOD					
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre	225/50R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm			
	L/H Front Tyre	225/50R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/50R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/50R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm			
4.		Descr	ription of Damages				
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.				
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.					
5.		Ger	neral Information				
	Accident Date	09/12/2017	Inspection Date	11/12/2017			
	Survey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD					
	100	23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CEN' SINGAPORE 415933	TRE,				
5a.			Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.			
	5b. Estimate Days of Repair						



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKH 9030G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	SIDE FENDER RH	TO REPAIR SEE	1,602.30	-
1	SIDE FENDER LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,602.30	-
1	BOOTLID	DISTORTED	1,150.20	1,150.20
1	BOOTLID MOULDING	CRACKED	765.20	765.20
1	BOOTLID LOGO	NECESSARY	70.80	70.80
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "LEXUS"	NECESSARY	70.80	70.80
1	BOOTLID EMBLEM "GS300"	NECESSARY	70.80	70.80
1	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LIGHT	CRACKED	109.30	109.30
1	BOOTLID TOP LOCK	DAMAGED	730.30	458.00
1	BOOTLID LOWER CATCH	NOT NECESSARY	82.40	
1	BOOT LID LAMP RH	CRACKED	612.50	235.90
1	BOOT LID LAMP LH	CRACKED	612.50	235.90
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	сит	253.20	253.20
2	BOOTLID DAMPER @ \$30.00	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
2	BOOTLID SHOCK ABSORBER @ \$250.60	NOT NECESSARY	501.20	
1	BOOTLID HINGE COVER RH	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
1	BOOTLID HINGE COVER LH	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
1	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	900.30	
1	REAR BUMPER	DISTORTED	1,130.60	1,130.60
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	DEFORMED	70.50	70.50
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	CRACKED	310.90	310.90
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR	BENT	833.20	567.20
1	TAIL LAMP PANEL RH	DENTED	493.00	243.80
1	TAIL LAMP PANEL LH	DENTED	493.00	243.80
1	TAILLAMP RH	CRACKED	638.50	455.90
1	TAILLAMP LH	CRACKED	638.50	455.90
	REAR END PANEL	DISTORTED	832.50	753.60
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	524.00	295.00
	REAR FLOOR PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,200.00	

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI17023591/Aha3s2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	752.50	
1	EXHAUST PIPE	BENT	1,050.20	1,050.20
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,932.15	-899.75
	and the control medical of the control medical of the control of t		17,389.35	8,097.75
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	SET TAIL LAMP CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
1	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	10.00
1	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	60.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
1	REVERSE CAMERA (SN)	DAMAGED	813.00	450.00
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	220.00	220.00
			1,348.00	795.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SIDE FENDER RH, SIDE FENDER LH AND REAR FLOOR PANEL.		1,800.00	1,200.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA.		1,800.00	1,200.00
	TUFF COAT.		120.00	60.00
	WIRING CHECK		150.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING.		120.00	60.00
	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM.		120.00	60.00
	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
			4,230.00	2,610.00
	GRAND TOTAL		22,967.35	11,502.75

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1000	9,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		EX MANUEL LINE

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI17023591/Aha3s2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.